EJOT SE & Co. KG ∙ Market Unit Construction ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙  construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Insulation support anchor
DH insulation support anchor
Application range
	> �For fixing insulating material in the rainscreen facade (RVF)
on all substrates
Properties

T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙  construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Insulation support anchor
Order description
Insulation thickness
≤ [mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
Plate, individual
Plate DH – 300 8550090999 4061245011592
Shaft, individual
Shaft DH-60 60 300 8550060999 4061245011622
Shaft DH-80 80 300 8550080999 4061245011608
Shaft DH-100 100 300 8550100999 4061245011578
Shaft DH-120 120 300 8550120999 4061245011554
Shaft DH-140 140 300 8550140999 4061245011530
Shaft DH-160 160 300 8550160999 4061245011516
Shaft DH-180 180 300 8550180999 4061245011493
Shaft DH-200 200 300 8550200999 4061245011479
Shaft DH-220 220 300 8550220999 4061245011455
Shaft DH-240 240 300 8550240999 4061245011431
Shaft DH-260 260 300 8550260999 4061245011417
Shaft DH-280 280 300 8550280999 4061245011394
Shaft DH-300 300 300 8550300999 4061245011370
Order description
Insulation thickness
≤ mm PU
[pieces]